
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 0993203002006000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 24,726

CAMA #: 099 32 0 30 02 006 00 0 00
Sec: 32 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: ADAMS TRUST Legal: BLK A LOT 8 RED OAKS PLACE LESS BEG 42.34' NE OF SE COR 
LOT 8 TH NW 149.7' NE42.18' SE 149.7' SW 42.66' TO POB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 13271

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,975.54 1,975.54 3,951.08

Special 155.93 155.91 311.84

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202520414-1 12/09/2021

0.00 0.00

12/09/2021

1,975.54

1 1,975.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,975.54

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202568355-1 02/21/2022

2,131.45 0.00

02/21/2022

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

2,131.45

0.00

0.00

**********

2,131.45

Closing USA

Check #Name/Amnt: 3586148             Closing USA                           2131.45

Grand Totals 2,131.47 2,131.45 0.00 4,262.92

2,131.45 0.00 2,131.47 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/20/2025 12:12:06 PM


