		REC	EIPTS		Date - Time
		Shawnee Cour	ty TREASURER	6/20/2025	12:12:06 PM
Tax Unit ID:	14	Tax Unit: ⊺O	PEKA CITY 014	Value: 24,7	/26
Parcel #:	0993203002006000				
CAMA #:	099 32 0 30 02 006 00 0 0	00			
Sec:	32	Twn: 11	Rgn: 15		
Property Ad	dress/Legal:				
	CORE00074				
	CORELOGIC COMMERCIA	۱L			
Owner:	ADAMS TRUST		-	KS PLACE LESS BEG 42.34' NE NE42.18' SE 149.7' SW 42.66'	

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,975.54	1,975.54	3,951.08
2021	RL	13271	Special	155.93	155.91	311.84

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202520414-1	12/09/2021	12/09/2021	1	1,975.54	0.00	0.00	1,975.54	Mortgage Co Payments	
0.00	0.00	1,975.54		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import	
202568355-1	02/21/2022	02/21/2022	F	0.00	2,131.45	0.00	2,131.45		
2,131.45	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Closing USA		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 3586148	Closing USA		2131.45					
Grand Totals				2,131.47	2,131.45	0.00	4,262.92		
2,131.45	0.00	2,131.47		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00